(No Box Needed)

Mediacom Channel Lineup

Digital Ready TV Channel Guide

Non Digital Ready Channel Guide
(Digital Converter Box Needed)

8-2
8-3

11-2
11-3
13-2

13-3
17-3

79-2

79-4
719-6

719-8

79-10
19-12
79-22

79- 44
79-88
85-2
85-3
85-5
85-9
8513
85- 15
85- 17
85-21
85- 23
96-9

121-1
121 -7

101-99

121-16
121-18

Digital-Ready Local Pius TV

KCCI-DT2 MeTV!
KCCI-DT3 MyNet?
KDIN-DT2 (IPTV PBS)
Learns!

KDIN-DT3 (IPTV PBS) World!

WHO-DT2 |owa's Weather
Plus!

WHO-DT3 Antenna TVF
KDSM-DT3 Gritt

o=t

KFPX (ION 39) Newton!
KCCH (CBS 8) Des Moines'
WDI (ABC 5) Des Moines
fivall

KDSM (FOX 17) Des Moines

ivell

KCWI {CW 23} Des Moines'
KDIN (IPTV PBS) Des
Moines!

Mmc221t

KDMI This TVt

Quct

C-SPAN = f

TBN!

EVINE Livet

C-SPAN 3 [EE!

INSPt

EWTN!

C-SPAN 2 [t

HSNF

Mediacom Marketplace!

Telemundo [

City Government!
Ames High Schoolt
Public Access!

ISU Educationt

Dlgltal Ready Family TV

Hallmark Channe! gzt

ABC Family Tt

Comedy Central EZ1

Discovery Channel!

FOX News mrt

RFDTV

TLC!

WE tv iz’

Big Ten Network GEE*

X EE!

A vell

NBC Sports Network [t

52-9

52-11
52-13
52-15
52-17
52-19

$52-211

52-23

i 53-1
WHO (NBC 13) Des Maoines |

53-3
53-5
53-7
53-9
53-11
53-13
53-15
53-17

| 53-19

53-21
53-23
54-1
54-3
54 -5
54 -1
54-11
54-13
54-15
54 -17
54-21
54-23
54 -25
55 -5
55-11
55-13
55-15
55-17
55 -25
55 - 27

bh«29

59-2
59 -8
59 -10

FOX Sports 1 Ezt
Univision*

BET =

Bravo 1

CNBC E= '

Animal Planatt
USA

Travel Channelt
CNNEET -

HLNT

Cartoon Network E=1
T8S E=f

TNT gt

Spike EIS!

TV Land®

CMT =t

MTV B
Nickelodeon B3I
MSNBC E=1
TV @t
Food Network'
HGETV!

Disney Junior B53 -T
Disney Channel & el

"AGE!

History!

VH1 et

Lifetimet

Syfy EEI!

AMC ¢

WGN America

ESPN Et

UniMAS!

ESPN2 !

FS Midwest! ‘
The Weather Channelf
Lifetime Movie Network!
TCM et

FOX Sports. Midwest Plus
v LI

Cyclones.tv!

BTN Qverflow 11 .

BTN Overflow 27

Digital-Ready HD Local Plus TV

5-1

§-1

1-1
13-1
17-1
23-1
39-1
-1

79-44
85-23

WOI ABC HD gt
KCCI CBS Hptt

KDIN (IPTV PBS) HD't
WHO NBC HD m
KDSM FOX HD BTt
KCWI CW HD

" KFPX 10N HD't

QUC HD't

MC22 (standard definition
HSN (standard definition
only)t

|

23
24
25
26
27

Local Plus TV

EVINE Live

KDMI This TV

Quve

WOI (ABC 5) Des Moines
KDSM (FOX 17) Des Moines &3
Ames High School!

KCCI (CBS 8) Des Moines

KCWI (CW 23) Des Moines
KFPX (ION 39) Newton

KDIN (IPTV PBS) Des Moines
City Government

WHO (NBC 13) Des Maines
Mediacom Marketplace!

- HSNt

Public Access?

1SU- Education!

MC22

Telemundo B

Public Access!

Ames High Schoolt

C-SPAN 2 1

C-SPAN 3 !

TBN!

INSPt

EWTN!

C-SPAN ot

KCCI-DT2 MeTV!

KCCI-DT3 MyNet!

KDSM-DT2 getTv!
KDSM-DT3 Grit!
WHO-DT2 lowa's Weather Plus'
WHO-DT3 Antenna TV
KDIN-DT2 (IPTV PBS) Learns!
KDIN-DT3 (IPTV PBS) World!
Mediacom Marketplace!
WHO-DT2 lowa's Weather Plus!
KCCI-DT2 MeTv!

Telemundo ’

Family TV

(Includes Local Plus TV)

TBS Gt

Nickelodeon EE'
USA =t

The Weather Channelt
X Gt

Spike Mt

Lifetimet

HLNY

Cartoon Network D!
ABC Family M1t

MTV Eat .

208
212

215
216
221
390
631
633

~ CNBC Bzt

FOX Sports Midwest Plus G2
ESPN !
ESPN2 et

WE tv izt

Disney Channe! EE3

FS Midwestt

Univision

AMC 3¢

truTV BB

FOX News EE!
History!

Discovery Channel!

TNT =t

VH1 E=t

Comedy Central [EE!
TLet

WGN Americat

Oxygen 3 *

RFDTV

BET !

A&E

Big Ten Network ot
UniMASt

TV Landt

Animal Planet!

MSNBC ¢

Lifetime Movie Network'
CNN B!

Hallmark Channel E=!
HGTV!

Food Network!

Travel Channel!

Disney Junior Bz

Syfy Emat

Bravo gt

NBC Sports Network E=!
FOX Sports 1 (=t

CMT izt

dfveld

TCM E=1

BTN Overflow 1t

BTN Overflow 2t
Cyclones.tvt

CBS Sports Network*
Barclays Premier League Soccer
1*

Barclays Premier League Succer
2 *

National Geographic Channel

m*

FXX m*
Liguidation Channel"‘
Daystar*
FX Movie Channel IZ=*
Sundance TV EZZ*
Univision'
UnimAS!

M

Effective August 31, 2015




